
HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

SNACKS

F O O DD R I N K S

Decaf Coffee

Water (Still)

Egg or BeansTea

Fresh Ground Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Bacon or Sausage

Tonic Water

Scrambled Egg
Speciality Tea

Orange Juice

Cappuccino
Latte

Water (Flavoured)

Cheese; Tuna; or Chilli

Pot of Tea

£   2.00

£    1.60

£    1.70

£   2.00

£   2.50

£    1.60

£   2.30

£   2.00

£   2.50
£   2.50

£    1.80

£   2.30

Hours:   10.00 am - 16.00 pm

Cranberry Juice £   2.00
Cans £    1.50

Crumpets x 2
Toasted Tea Cake

Water (Sparkling) £    1.60

If you have any allergies, please see the staff for details. We cannot guarantee any products are completely free from allergens.
The Jubilee Café is run by Age UK Bury - All profits go to supporting older people living in Bury.

Ham; Tuna Mayo; Beef;
or Egg Mayo

Plain

White or Brown with salad garnish

Chips

Registered Charity Number 1141901

Menu
S A T U R D A Y

Sandwiches

Jacket Potatoes

Soup
Soup of the Day
Soup & Sandwich

Sides Orders

Gravy

Barms or Toast

Toasted Snacks

0925-1

Jubilee
Saturday

Hot Beef & Onion

4.50

7.00

3.60

4.50

3.50

2.60

3.60

 2.20

1.00

4.50

2.30

6.50

 5.50

8.50
1 x Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Tomato,
Beans, Toast with either tea or coffee

All Day Breakfast

served with salad

£

£
£
£
£

£
£

£

£
£

£
£

£
£


