



Hours: 10.00 am - 16.00 pm Saturday



## DRINKS

FOOD

HOT DRINKS		
Fresh Ground Coffee	£	2.00
Decaf Coffee	£	2.00
Latte	£	2.50
Cappuccino	£	2.50
Tea	£	1.70
Pot of Tea	£	2.30
Speciality Tea	£	2.30
Hot Chocolate	£	2.50
	A ARMA A	



## **SNACKS**

SNACKS		
All Day Breakfast 1 x Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Tomato	_	8.50
Beans, Toast with either tea or c		ee
Barms or Toast		
Bacon or Sausage	£	4.50
Egg or Beans	£	3.60
Scrambled Egg	£	3.60
Hot Beef & Onion	£	5.50
To a stantage and a		
Toasted Snacks	_	0.00
Crumpets x 2	_	2.20
Toasted Tea Cake	£	2.30
Sandwiches	£	4.50
Ham; Tuna Mayo; Beef;		
or Egg Mayo		
White or Brown with sala <mark>d garni</mark> s	sh	
Jacket Potatoes		
Plain	£	3.50
13/66 18		6.50
Cheese; Tuna; or Chilli served with salad	£	0.50
Soup		
Soup of the Day	£	4.50
Soup & Sandwich	£	7.00
Lilee		
Sides Orders		

**COLD DRINKS** 

Water (Still)	£	1.60
Water (Sparkling)	£	1.60
Water (Flavoured)	£	1.80
Tonic Water	£	1.60
Orange Juice	£	2.00
Cranberry Juice	£	2.00
Cans	£	1.50

Chips

Gravy

2.60

1.00